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AAS Education Consultancy (Kowloon Head Office)
www.aas.com.hk

625 Nathan Road, Kowloon, Hong Kong
T: (852) 2323 3287; F: (852) 2457 7118
E: enquiry@aas.com.hk
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STUDENT SERVICES

AUG Brisbane
www.augstudy.com

Level 1, 25 Adelaide Street, Brisbane 4000, Queensland, Australia
T: +61 7 3210 1383; F: +61 7 3210 1683
E: [ason.foo@augstudy. com

Australian International
Education Consortium

EDUCATION
MK # 22 B PR # A Bk BB (AIEC)

Australian International Education Consortium
ABN 921 5434 9345
www.aiec.asia/en/

Ms Yaoli Wang
M: 0413 670 857
yaoli@aiec.asia

Ms Sangeeta Mahajan
M: 0421 399 797
sangeeta@aiec.asia
Po Box 1133, Kenmore,
QLD 4069

Aqstrahan lnter&gl
STUDRENT TOURS
P
\

Australian International Student Tours
ABN 152 5810 3115
www.australianinternationalstudenttours.com.au

Ms Tanya Ferguson
M: +61 (0)421 208 875
tanya@australianinternationalstudenttours.com.au

PO Box 1035, Burleigh Heads, Queensland 4220, Australia

BROWNS

English Language School

BROWNS

Professional

Browns English Language School/Professional
ABN 311 1145 3831
www.brownsenglish.edu.au | www.brownsprofessional.edu.au

Mr Ben Mack
M: +61 (0)413 658 614  T:+61 7 3221 7871 (Ext 1300)
bmack@browns.edu.au

%CITY SMART

City Smart Consultants Pty Ltd
ABN 510 8839 9884
www.citysmartgroup.com

Brisbane: Hong Kong:
Tony Law Ms Riky Lau

M: 0412 391 923 riky@citysmartgroup.com

T: + 852 2566 8008

Irene Kwok
M: 0411 391 923
irene@citysmartgroup.com

PO Box 16356
CITY EAST,
BRISBANE 4002

Ms Teenie Yip
T: + 852 9667 1104
teenie@citysmartgroup.com

Room A&B,

16F, Cheuk Nang Plaza
250 Hennessy Rd
Wanchai Hong Kong
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Global Student Institute
WWW.QJsin.co.jp

Brisbane:

72 Welsby Street, New Farm,
QLD 4005, Australia

rowena@hkosc.com.hk

Japan:
Aibido Building, 5F, 7-20-2
NishiShinjuku, Shinjuku-ku

jimmy@hkosc.com.hk
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Hong Kong Overseas Studies Centre

osc www.hkosc.com.hk

T N— Mr Jimmy Wong

Ms Rowena Gu
m T: +852 2738 5921 T: +852 2738 5916
M: + 852 9452 4928 Rowena@hkosc.com.hk
jimmy@hkosc.com.hk
j 3:¢ ﬂZZ{E?I\H | 3:¢ | E :"Il‘ Room 1229 - 1230
= quus - Ms Elphin Ng Star House

“ong Kong Overseas sunﬁes Centre T: +852 2738 5912 3 Salisbury Rd

kaping@hkosc.com.hk Tsim Sha Tsui
Kowloon, HONG KONG

Sky Unicorn Student Services Centre
www.sky-unicorn.com

RM 1039, 13/F, Capitol Centre

5-19 Jardine’s Bazaar, Causway Bay
Hong Kong

(Causeqay Bay Station ‘F’ Exit)

The Trustee of YUAN Family Trust,| YES International Pty Ltd

www.yesinternational.com.au

trading as: _ o _ _
. Brisbane CBD Office: Suite 1D, Level 3, 144 Adelaide St, Brisbane
YES International Pty Ltd QLD 4000 - T: (07) 3220 1128
"YES"-YOUT' EaSy SOIUUOﬂ Sunnybank Hills Office: 55/223 Calam Road, Sunnybank Hills, QLD
4109 - T: (07) 3061 6787
info@yesinternational.com.au
UFly Education International/Become More Brilliant
. RM1006 Yangcheng Trading Tower, Est No 122 Tiyu Dong Road,
U Fl y Ed u C atl O n Tianhe District, Guangzhou, CHINA - T: +86 18928853701
Internatlonal acequangzhou@126.com

Wechat: Uflyracy
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